Shanghai Upper Spring Environmental
Protection Engineering Co., Ltd
上海上泉环保工程有限公司
Shangquan Technologies |  Water Treatment Solutions Shangquan Technologies |  Water Treatment Solutions2 3
About Upper Spring Technologies  > > > >
关于上泉环保   > > > >
Shanghai Upper Spring Environmental Protection Engineering Co., Ltd is located in Zhangjiang High-Tech Zone, Pudong

水
处
理
产
品
系
列
水
处
理
产
品
系
列
# Model Capacity Specification(ФD×H2) Remark(H1)
1 DZ-FX500 500L Ф700×2150mm Straight 1220mm
2 DZ-FX1000 1000L Ф900×2300mm Straight 1220mm
3 DZ-FX1500 1500L Ф1200×2350mm Straight 1220mm
4 DZ-FX2000 2000L Ф1200×2750mm Straight 1600mm
5 DZ-FX3000 3000L Ф1400×2950mm Straight 1700mm
6 DZ-FX5000 5000L Ф1700×3260mm Straight 2000mm
7 DZ-FX8000 8000L Ф1800×4300mm Straight 2800mm
8 DZ-FX10000 10000L Ф2000×4600mm Straight 3000mm
9 DZ-FX15000 15000L Ф2400×4900mm Straight 3000mm
# Model Description Specification Inlet H1mm Outlet H2mm In/outlet
1 DZ-JM0740 7-element ,40 inch φ250×1380×2.0
650 160
DN50
2 DZ-JM1040 10-element, 40 inch φ300×1390×2.0 DN50
3 DZ-JM1540 15-element, 40 inch φ350×1400×2.0 DN65
4 DZ-JM2040 20-element, 40 inch φ400×1420×2.5 DN65
5 DZ-JM2540 25-element, 40 inch φ450×1450×2.5 DN80
6 DZ-JM3240 32-element, 40 inch φ500×1500×2.5 DN80
7 DZ-JM3540 35-element, 40 inch φ550×1550×3.0 DN80
8 DZ-JM4540 45-element, 40 inch φ600×1600×3.0 DN80
9 DZ-JM5540 55-element, 40 inch φ700×1650×3.0 DN100
10 DZ-JM7040 70-element, 40 inch φ800×1700×4.0 DN100
11 DZ-JM8040 80-element, 40 inch φ900×1750×4.0 DN125
12 DZ-JM10040 100-element, 40 inch φ1000×1800×4.0 DN125
Shangquan Technologies |  Water Treatment Solutions Shangquan Technologies |  Water Treatment Solutions18 19
Multi media filter  多介质过滤器
Selection DescriptionMaterial: Carbon Steel, stainless
steel, FRP fiberglass;

品
系
列 上
泉
其
他
产
品
# Model
Specification
Φ×H（mm）
Capacity
（m3/h）
Connection
Inlet Outlet Air
1 DZ-TL400 Φ400×2150 ～ 1.5 DN32 DN32 DN20
2 DZ-TL600 Φ600×2250 ～ 3 DN40 DN40 DN20
3 DZ-TL800 Φ800×2450 ～ 5 DN40 DN40 DN20
4 DZ-TL1000 Φ1000×2550 ～ 7.5 DN50 DN50 DN25
5 DZ-TL1200 Φ1200×2650 ～ 11 DN50 DN50 DN25
6 DZ-TL1500 Φ1500×2850 ～ 18 DN65 DN65 DN32
7 DZ-TL1600 Φ1600×2950 ～ 20 DN65 DN65 DN32
8 DZ-TL1800 Φ1800×3050 ～ 25 DN80 DN80 DN32
9 DZ-TL2000 Φ2000×3150 ～ 30 DN80 DN80 DN32
10 DZ-TL2200 Φ2200×3300 ～ 38 DN100 DN100 DN40
11 DZ-TL2400 Φ2400×3400 ～ 45 DN100 DN100 DN40
12 DZ-TL2500 Φ2500×3450 ～ 50 DN100 DN100 DN40
13 DZ-TL2600 Φ2600×3450 ～ 55 DN125 DN125 DN50
14 DZ-TL2800 Φ2800×3600 ～ 60 DN125 DN125 DN50
15 DZ-TL3000 Φ3000×3900 ～ 70 DN150 DN150 DN50
16 DZ-TL3200 Φ3200×4500 ～ 80 DN150 DN150 DN50
Ion Exchanger
Valve-free Tank
FRP Housing UF Membrane UV Sterilization
Disc Filter Pump Cartridge